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GF Doubles - Double Header

Doubles only game 3

Place Teams 1 2 3

1 Darius Bledsoe / Ladarian Stevenson 403 301 1449
2 Michael House / Roderick Wardlow 418 424 1515
3 Jeremiah Hilliard / Malvin Parker 427 383 (500
4 Tanner Seal / Blake Hall 458 473 1503
5 Aaron Holliman / Jeff Holliman 419 420 (488
6 James Richard / Arnitra Boatwright 339 365 1427
7 Hunter Agner / Jada Horn 412 453 1458
8 Donnie Wilson / Brian Kuykendall 398 412 1491
9 Robin Turnbull / Arielle Rideout 312 320 1327
10  Zach Zaste / Binh Nguyen 446 491 1448
11  Michael Parker / Reco Matthews 347 378 421
12 David Emerson / John Sherman 325 466 1449
13t Brian Thomas / Jazzmyne Cole 366 411 1384
13t Kari Williams / Dustin Williams 317 337 1413
15t Michael Williams / Dustin Williams 389 368 (472
15t Kevin Constantino / Mei Miller 444 312 (446
17 Jamaal Oliver / Brandon Simmons 438 412 453
18  Corquis Chism / Brandon Turnbull 448 385 1422
19  Corquis Chism / Arielle Rideout 353 3721361
20  Jeremiah Hilliard / Emily Williams 305 292 1358
21  Donnie Wilson / Brian Kuykendall 406 410 }459
22 Michael Dailey / Mei Miller 456 424 1430
23 Matthew Holliman / TJ Strickland 408 427 1426
24 Nick Beattie / Michael Vickery 398 428 1432
25 Brandon Mens / Michelle Berish-Salas 466 404 j407
26t Travis Caldwell / Michael Vandehey II 308 332|395
26t David Emerson / John Sherman 370 420 1419
28  Jamar McCoach / Jamaal Oliver 359 382 1402
29  Tanner Seal / Jacob Bern 440 456 1422
30 Daryl Gulledge Sr/ Darrick Kelly 354 377 1365
31t Trey Robbins / Chad Barrett 375 558 1430
31t Felix Coleman / Robert Taylor 309 4351375
33t Malvin Parker / Binh Nguyen 387 347 1387
33t Emily Williams / Carl Williams 410 262 1341
35 Eve Vandehey / Cheryl Alexander 286 281 1289
36t Chad Barrett / Jacob Bern 403 415 }416
36t St E Armistad / Willie Coleman 417 396 |377
38t Morgan Holliman / TJ Strickland 319 274 1360
38t Chris Rice / Ladarian Stevenson 358 326 1350
38t Jonathan Holliman / Michael House 460 424 (424

4 ScratchTotal
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566 $1000.00

550 $500.00
526 $250.00
516 $200.00
515 $200.00
506 $180.00
500 $160.00
497 $140.00
493 $125.00
487 $100.00
484  $90.00
483 $90.00
482  $80.00
482  $80.00
481 $70.00
481 $70.00
478 $70.00
475 $65.00
472 $65.00
466 $65.00
465
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M1

Chelsea Thomas / Chris Forrester

Matthew Holliman / Carter Dauberger

Norman Johnson / Roy Gandy
John Snyder / Livie Gault

Jonathan Holliman / Carter Dauberger

Josh Barnes / Ross Jenner

Edward Pearson / Jada Horn
Mykel Holliman / Josh Cornell
Michael Jackson / Martell Fields
James Richards Jr / Darius Bledsoe
Aaron Holliman / Ross Jenner
Mickela Stanciel / Detric Stanciel
Dakota Jones / Roy Wisdom
Lenny Winters / JoEllen Winters
Sherwin Bates / Cheryl Alexander
Lorenzo Brown / Arnitra Boatwright
Josh Holliman / Lisa Magar

Percy Bradley / Spencer Robinson
Martell Fields / Michael Jackson
Chris Hale / Jason Pipkin

Corey Neal / Josh Cornell

John Hanel / Josh Barnes

Drake Mullen / Rocky Key

Mykel Holliman / Morgan Holliman
Brandon Simmons / Percy Bradley
Sherwin Bates / Kevin Vandehey
Lutalo Craigen / Tevis Craigen
Jacob Bradley / Zach Zaste

Kevin Vandehey / Eve Vandehey
Sitnotra Outlaw / Larry Drake
Trey Robbins / Samuel Tuck

John Horn / Michael Parker

Lou Martin / Danny Schubert
Samuel Tuck / Blake Hall
Landrum Shakoohi / Carl Johnson
Brandon Hearns / Brian Thomas
Michael Vickery / Nick Beattie
Stephen Salas / Michelle Salas

405 452
378 358
344 312
342 325
412 405
425 380
402 494
436 435
491 432
391 341
399 475
347 356
372 287
307 321
314 356
369 446
440 388
392 348
498 394
524 384
511 441
466 412
407 357
434 405
457 442
446 443
324 355
361 439
278 293
321 359
405 343
361 369
415 376
348 378
351 305
412 348
444 454
380 396

Christopher Tilman / Christopher Melock 389 309

Carl Williams / James Richard
Yul Smith / Danny Schubert
Byant Corpuz / Greg Tompkins
Landrum Shakoohi / Carl Johnson

361 433
350 426
384 374
397 393
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84  Mike Larry / Leroy Malone
226 192
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Jeff Holliman / Lou Martin

—

o8
—

—
~
-

(U
U
—

(\®)
(\®)
(\)


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=515176
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=515176
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=515171
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=515171
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

